10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

Players

0zols, Jurgis
Pliksna, Karlis
Zutkis, Matas
Bérzin§, Lauris
Balaban, Yevhen
Levickas, Jonas
Bykov, Vadim
Visnevics, Niks Niklavs
Otersons, Reinis
BalCius, Robertas
Gotfrids, Kristaps
Strazdins, Kristaps
Ruslov, Nikita
Plavenieks, Lauris
Ancans, Gusts
Septe, Kristofers
Bérzins, Karlis
Kundrats, Davis
Metnieks, Nauris
Sugak, Roman
Putnins§, Péteris
3aBropogHuin, ®énop
Balkiinas, Laurynas
Suhanovs, Artlirs

Krimins, Reinis
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LBS Open Ventspils

Category: Open Men

Team

Papolvini

Papolvini

Candyshop

MSA

Ukraine-Kelts

Candyshop

Ukraine-Kelts

MSA

MSA

Candyshop

Kandava/Anzage

Kraslava

Ukraine-Kelts

Kraslava

Papolvini

Team Lacis

Kandava/Anzage

Kudzy/Balt.Ekspresis

MSA

Safari

Cesvaine

Kiril

Candyshop

Kraslava

Team Lacis

# of games

Total 1 Point

11

26

16

21

14

24

11

22

19

11

11

Total 2 Points

13

Total FT

’
N
Total Points
43
39
34
33
32
31
27
26
25
23
23
23
23
22
20
20
18
18
18
18
17
16
15
13

12
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Rank

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

Players

Kecko, Raivis

Vitte, Reinis

PbikyHOB, [laHumn

Cars, Ricards

Kalgjs, Raivis

Bakhmet, Artem

Lacis, Ralfs

Punkstins, Ridolfs

LO>xepuxos, Huknta

Kalnin§, Sandis

Gutmanis, Edvarts

Rozentals, Roberts

Honcharov, Oleksii

Grenevics, Maris

Vasuks, Rihards

Bychek, Vlad

Volostnykh, Oleg

Chaikovsky, Kirill
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Team

Cesvaine

Kandava/Anzage

Safari

Kudzy/Balt.Ekspresis

Cesvaine

Safari

Team Lacis

Team Lacis

Kiril

Cesvaine

Kandava/Anzage

Kudzy/Balt.Ekspresis

Ukraine-Kelts

Kudzy/Balt.Ekspresis

Papolvini

Kraslava

Kiril

Kiril

LBS Open Ventspils

Category: Open Men

# of games

Total 1 Point

Total 2 Points

’

4

Total FT = Total Points
0 11
2 11
0 10
0 9
0 8

1 8
2 8
0 8
0 7
0 6
3 6
0 6
0 6
0 4
0 4
0 3
0 1

0 0
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